

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17733/2012

SURENDRA NATH @ BABULAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNNALAL DANDOTIYA & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Chhaya Kirti, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kumar Rajiv, Adv.
Mr. Subhro Sanyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The defects in the application for substitution of the legal representatives of deceased respondent No.6 be cured by 30.8.2013, failing which further necessary orders, as per rules, shall be passed.

Similarly, necessary steps for substitution of the legal representatives of the deceased respondent No.3 be taken by the next date.

List again on 30.8.2013.

		(M.A. SAYEED)
		REGISTRAR