

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17733/2012

SURENDRA NATH @ BABULAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNNALAL DANDOTIYA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 09/10/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subhro Sanyal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Despite Registrar's Court order dated 23.9.2014,  
petitioner has not cured the defects in the application for  
substitution.

Let the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in  
Chambers.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Rupam Dhamija  
Date: 2014.10.13  
11:56:31 IST  
Reason: