

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17733/2012

SURENDRA NATH @ BABULAL (D) THR. LRS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNNALAL DANDOTIYA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(IA. NOS. 7 AND 8 (APPLN. FOR RESTORATION AND APPLN. FOR  
CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING RESTORATION)

Date : 23-10-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pratibha Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subhro Sanyal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post the matter after four weeks.

(SWETA DHYANI)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(SUMAN JAIN)  
BRANCH OFFICER